
 

 

GOLF SCHEDULE 2022/2023 

HOME LOCATION: OCEAN RESORTS GOLF CLUB 
 

Head Coach: Kim Mihaly, ruarkgolf@aol.com, 410-251-8405 
Athletic Director: John Haskell, jhaskell@mbscs.org, 929-303-8510 

Practices will be held on Tuesdays and Thursdays. 
The 1st day of practice will be Tuesday, September 13th, 2022 

 
 

Date of Game Time Location Opponent Dismissal 

Tuesday, 9/13/22 3:30 Glen Riddle Practice- End Time 5:00  

Thursday, 9/15/22 3:30 Glen Riddle Practice- End Time 5:00  

Tuesday, 9/20/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Thursday, 9/22/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Tuesday, 9/27/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Thursday, 9/29/22 4:00 
@ Elks Club 

401 Church Hill Ave. 

Salisbury, MD 

v. The Salisbury School 

v. The Country School 
2:35pm 

Tuesday, 10/4/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Thursday, 10/6/22 4:00 Ocean Resorts 
v. St. Francis 

v. Worcester Prep 
Normal 

Tuesday, 10/11/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Thursday, 10/13/22 4:00 Ocean Resorts v. Sts. Peter & Paul Normal 

Tuesday, 10/18/22 3:15 Ocean Resorts Practice- End Time 4:45  

Tuesday, 10/25/22 4:00 

@ Green Hill CC 

5471 Whitehaven Rd. 

Quantico, MD 

v. St. Francis 

 
2:25pm 

Thursday, 10/27/22 4:00 Ocean Resorts 
v. The Salisbury School 

v. The Country School 
Normal 

 

EARLY DISMISSAL IS FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE TEAM TO HAVE TIME TO 
CHANGE OUT OF THEIR SCHOOL UNIFORMS AND TO TRAVEL! 

 

CARPOOLS MUST BE ARRANGED AHEAD OF TIME AND NOTES SENT IN TO 
TEACHERS FOR ANY SIBLING DISMISSALS. 

 

ALL DRIVERS MUST COME INTO THE OFFICE TO SIGNOUT & PICK-UP RIDERS 
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